
Excellent Standard 8 SCT: 71 Yards: 178

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08015 Moira Sandra Hayes NQ 0 56.79 1 0 0 0

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 184

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16022 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ 0 40.86 2 2 1 0

16051 Poppy Alice Howe NQ 0 49.2 1 0 0 0

16044 Halie Sheila Koon NQ 0 50.29 1 1 2 0

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 61 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20028 Kenna Tammy Cutsforth NQ 0 36.87 1 1 1 0

20036 Roka Ron Hansen NQ 0 43.3 1 1 1 0

20023 Spice Kathy Eckert NQ 0 46.8 2 2 3 0

20010 Cipher Deanna Levenhagen NQ 0 80.85 2 2 0 0

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 24004 Luca Aria Frazer Q 100 46.53 0 0 0 0

24015 Fizz Mary Millette NQ E 0 2 0 1 0 close

24010 Bronx Nancy Smolensky NQ 0 46.37 2 1 1 0



Masters Standard 8 SCT: 71 Yards: 178

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 08005 Paige Susan Gahan Q 100 37.92 0 0 0 0

2 08011 Ben B.A. Breese Q 100 38.48 0 0 0 0

Masters Standard 12 SCT: 66 Yards: 178

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12003 Callie Jodi Laubersheimer Q 100 34.65 0 0 0 0

2 12026 Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz Q 100 35.97 0 0 0 0

3 12022 Punky Deb Potz Q 100 41.8 0 0 0 0

4 12005 Pepin Debra Johnson Q 100 48.77 0 0 0 0

12030 Archie Wendy Ethier Q 100 53.28 0 0 0 0

12006 Rooney Denise Nord Q 100 53.68 0 0 0 0

12012 Jetta Gail Anderson NQ E 0 0 0 2 0 close

12033 Rainee Teri Nelson NQ 0 44.94 1 0 0 0

12010 Littie Bonnie Jangula NQ 0 44.96 1 1 1 0

12029 Murphy Jeanette Klugherz NQ 0 51.93 2 0 0 0

Masters Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 184

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16060 Vibe Robin Brown Q 100 28.7 0 0 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

2 16038 Mozzer Myles Miller Q 100 31.4 0 0 0 0

3 16046 Rip Nancy Schmidt Q 100 35.06 0 0 0 0

4 16021 Black Jax Lori Waltonen Q 100 35.77 0 0 0 0

16023 Revel Jennifer Sorum Q 100 37.74 0 0 0 0

16013 Pebbles Brittany Child Q 100 44.15 0 0 0 0

16053 Jed Jane Krause Q 100 44.18 0 0 0 0

16054 Rusty Beth Glommen Q 100 46.54 0 0 0 0

16057 Beatle Sandra Kott Q 100 48.3 0 0 0 0

16032 Brioche Linnea Gulstad Q 100 48.62 0 0 0 0

16010 Groot Jamie Murphy Q 100 51.62 0 0 0 0

16006 Dellin Joan Kurlander NQ 0 35.18 1 2 2 0

16017 Parker Judy Lunde NQ 0 43.1 1 0 1 0

16043 Blink Sue Kothe NQ 0 54.98 0 2 1 0

Masters Standard 20 SCT: 61 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20029 Kite Tammy Cutsforth Q 100 33.56 0 0 0 0

2 20016 Zip Mary Beth Kelly Q 100 41.94 0 0 0 0

3 20004 Yikes Tiffani Flaws Q 100 42.62 0 0 0 0

4 20056 Fozzie William Schafer Q 100 47.05 0 0 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20007 Lyric Deanna Levenhagen Q 100 51.21 0 0 0 0

20033 Piper Sandra Lindblad Q 100 53.39 0 0 0 0

20049 Rave Sue Kothe NQ E 0 0 0 0 0 close

20055 Valid Mia Erspamer NQ 0 0 3 2 2 0

20059 Twix Danielle Wagner NQ E 0 1 0 2 0 close

20017 'Cuse Nancy Smolensky NQ 0 31.17 0 0 1 0

20038 Fi Larry Cross NQ 0 34.12 1 0 0 0

20020 SPARX Laura Schreiner NQ 0 37.4 0 1 0 0

20013 Apollo Alyssa Teh NQ 0 37.68 1 1 2 0

20048 Luke Amanda Olson NQ 0 39.9 0 0 1 0

20024 Rae Rebecca Eckert NQ 0 43.48 0 2 1 0

20045 Cash Josh Moore NQ 0 45.41 2 1 1 0

20025 Elan Rosemary Sexton NQ 0 48.96 0 0 1 0

20063 M-E! Karen Derr NQ 0 51.34 2 0 0 0

20061 Twizzle Cheryl Loose NQ 0 52.81 2 0 0 0

20037 Jock Toni Osojnicki NQ 0 53.62 1 3 0 0

Masters Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 24029 Vee Megan Duffy Q 100 40.48 0 0 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

2 24001 Señor Jorge Andrea Bixby Q 100 42.17 0 0 0 0

3 24005 Ripley Kay Mathias Q 100 46.62 0 0 0 0

4 24030 Roger Andrea Bixby Q 100 46.81 0 0 0 0

24025 Nessa Karri Higgins Q 100 49.28 0 0 0 0

24014 Paisley Susan Goetzke NQ E 0 3 3 3 0 close

24002 MooN Rhonda Meath NQ E 0 0 1 1 0 close

24020 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby NQ E 0 2 2 2 0 close

24028 Fiain Sarah Zumpf NQ E 0 0 0 1 0 close

24006 Charli Rendina McFadden NQ 0 44.6 1 2 1 0

24007 Tripp Kaity Pagel NQ 0 54.14 3 1 1 0

24003 Bliss Kay Mathias NQ 0 60.63 3 1 0 0

Excellent Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 178

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08012 Solana Vonnie Taylor NQ E 0 3 3 3 0 close

Excellent Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 184

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12024 Ghost Linnea Gulstad Q 100 55.17 0 0 0 0

Excellent Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 66 Yards: 189



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16019 Proxy Annelise Allan NQ 0 34.25 0 1 1 0

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20053 Spirit Carla Scott NQ 0 61.78 4 0 1 0

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 76 Yards: 178

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 04011 PPitch Chris Mosley Q 100 60.99 0 0 0 0

04012 Aurora Shantel Julius Rischette NQ E 0 0 1 0 0 close

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 178

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 08007 Charlie Judy Regenscheid Q 100 62.69 0 0 0 0

12021 Rainey Shantel Julius Rischette NQ 0 36.47 0 0 1 0

08010 Evie Bonnie Jangula NQ 0 67.12 0 2 2 0

08009 Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ 0 73.26 1 2 2 0

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 184

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16003 Sparky Michael Rimstad Q 100 33.03 0 0 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

2 12037 Tyra Janet Mabrey Q 100 33.72 0 0 0 0

3 12014 Brandie Annelise Allan Q 100 37.64 0 0 0 0

4 12017 Eddie June Mendoza Q 100 42.46 0 0 0 0

12002 IKEA Mike Teh NQ 0 32.79 0 0 1 0

12025 Bindi Dawn M. Fleischhacker NQ 0 41.26 1 1 0 0

12013 Maya Gail Anderson NQ 0 45.06 1 0 2 0

12035 Roy Jane Krause NQ 0 46.02 0 0 1 0

12027 Gummy Bear Linnea Gulstad NQ 0 61.13 1 0 0 0

Masters Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 66 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16014 Harley Heather Hafner Q 100 37.47 0 0 0 0

2 16008 Sally Lorrie Oneal Q 100 39.02 0 0 0 0

3 16062 Jazzy Richard Loose Q 100 39.33 0 0 0 0

4 16048 Bear William Schafer Q 100 43.99 0 0 0 0

16036 Mira Penny Reedy Q 100 45.43 0 0 0 0

16063 Polly Sandra Kott Q 100 47.71 0 0 0 0

16018 Pose Nancy Gagliardi Little NQ E 0 3 3 3 0 close

16049 Dash Megan Duffy NQ E 0 1 2 1 0 close

16002 Sticks Jacqueline Hoye NQ 0 35.27 1 0 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16061 Grouse Sarah Zumpf NQ 0 45.17 1 1 1 0

16039 Cooper Carol Pearson NQ 0 72.96 1 0 1 0

Masters Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20039 Lila Rhonda Meath Q 100 49.84 0 0 0 0

2 20009 Libby Shellie Marvin Q 100 50.06 0 0 0 0

20042 Hudson Dennis Pearson NQ E 0 2 1 1 0 close

20041 Tess Rhonda Meath NQ 0 42.4 0 0 1 0

20060 Mila Lindsay Reidt NQ 0 49.48 2 1 2 0

20040 Tayla David Peterson NQ 0 54.76 2 0 1 0



Premier Standard 12 SCT: 65

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12026 🏆 Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz Q 100 41.12 0 0 0 0

2 12012 🏆 Jetta Gail Anderson Q 100 45.93 0 0 0 0

3 12006 Rooney Denise Nord Q 100 57.86 0 0 0 0

12003 Callie Jodi Laubersheimer NQ 0 39.1 1 0 0 0

12010 Littie Bonnie Jangula NQ 0 51.9 1 0 1 0

12011 Storm Bonnie Jangula NQ 0 56.23 1 1 1 0

12005 Pepin Debra Johnson NQ 0 57.86 2 2 1 0

Premier Standard 16 SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16038 🏆 Mozzer Myles Miller Q 100 35.38 0 0 0 0

2 16046 🏆 Rip Nancy Schmidt Q 100 37.01 0 0 0 0

3 16023 Revel Jennifer Sorum Q 100 39.15 0 0 0 0

4 16010 Groot Jamie Murphy Q 100 55.49 0 0 0 0

16021 Black Jax Lori Waltonen NQ 0 34.89 0 0 2 0

16006 Dellin Joan Kurlander NQ 0 36.13 2 1 1 0

16022 Indy Patty Salzwedel ABS ABS

Premier Standard 20 SCT: 55



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20020 🏆 SPARX Laura Schreiner Q 100 37.93 0 0 0 0

2 20038 🏆 Fi Larry Cross Q 100 38.52 0 0 0 0

3 20056 Fozzie William Schafer Q 100 49.23 0 0 0 0

20057 Sisu Mia Erspamer NQ E 0 1 0 0 0 close

20059 Twix Danielle Wagner NQ E 0 1 0 0 0 close

20013 Apollo Alyssa Teh NQ 0 35.34 0 0 1 0

20055 Valid Mia Erspamer NQ 0 45.06 1 1 2 0

20018 Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little ABS ABS

Premier Standard 24 SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 24025 🏆 Nessa Karri Higgins Q 100 52.5 0 0 0 0

24006 Charli Rendina McFadden NQ 0 41.46 0 1 0 0

24007 Tripp Kaity Pagel NQ 0 43.06 0 1 1 0

24002 MooN Rhonda Meath NQ 0 54.48 2 2 1 0

Premier Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 65

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

12037 Tyra Janet Mabrey NQ 0 40.88 1 0 1 0

12002 IKEA Mike Teh NQ 0 42.61 1 1 1 0

16003 Sparky Michael Rimstad NQ 0 45.82 2 1 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

12017 Eddie June Mendoza NQ 0 55.51 1 2 0 0

Premier Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16048 🏆 Bear William Schafer Q 100 48.47 0 0 0 0

20016 Zip Mary Beth Kelly NQ 0 46.78 1 0 0 0

Premier Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 65

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 24001 🏆 Señor Jorge Andrea Bixby Q 100 48.61 0 0 0 0

2 20060 Mila Lindsay Reidt Q 100 49.43 0 0 0 0

20053 Spirit Carla Scott NQ 0 58.56 2 0 2 0


